Ticket No. Name

Chloe Ward

© 00 OB~ WN B

Natalie Davies
Tammy Abbey
Natalie Tyson
Danny Green
Keely Bunce
Terri Langford
Keighley Garrett
Natalie Davies
Mitchell Holyhead
Saphire Blake
Rebecca Garrett
Charlotte Edwards
Natalie Tyson
Karen Arnold
Ruth Upton
Gemma Stanway
Jayne Arnold
Chloe Ward
Natalie Davies
Vicki Blake
Elyse Handley
Natalie Davies
Lisa Hodgetts
Sean Gibbons
Natalie Davies
Natasha Hyde
Tammy Brannigan
Shannon Mcnee
Ruth Upton
Sean Gibbons

Sydney Cole

49
50
51
54
55
58
60
63
64
66
67
68
70
71
72
73
75
78
79
80
81
82
84
86
87
90
91
96
98
99
101
102

Ticket No. Name

Shannon Mcnee
Kirsty Gibbons
Jayne Arnold
Tammy Brannigan
Quita Aspbury
Chloe Ward
Shona Vanhorn
Sean Gibbons
Tanya Randle
Chloe Ward
Tammy Brannigan
Sarah Bryan
Rebecca Robinson
Shannon Mcnee
Marie Hunt
Katie Gardner
Sarah Billingham
Chloe Ward
Stacey Tonks
Natalie Tyson
Quita Aspbury
Jayne Arnold
Chloe Ward
Shannon Mcnee
Terri Langford
Kirsty Emery
Megan Dreslin
Megan Dreslin
Chloe Ward
Kelvin Campbell
Bex Moore
Kirsty Gibbons

103
104
105
108
109
113
114
115
117
118
119
120
122
124
125
126
128
129
131
132
134
136
138
139
142
143
144
146
148
149
150
151

GOLD ROPE NECKLACE & GOLD RAGDOLL SET

Ticket No. Name

Chloe Ward
Chloe Ward
Anna Murphy
Deborah Walker
Liam Fisher
Sophie Male
Natalie Davies
Natalie Tyson
Daniel Howard
Natalie Davies
Amanda Harris
Natalie Tyson
Kayleigh Walker
Jade Hill
Vicki Blake
Margaret Fox
Jordan Moore
Natalie Tyson
Kirsty Gibbons
Kelly Jackson
Terri Langford
Gemma Stanway
Ruth Upton
Kelly Evans
Wendy Tudor
Chloe Ward
Ruth Upton
Keighley Garrett
Toni Preston
Chloe Ward
Emma Gardner

Tammy Brannigan

Total: 922

Draw: February 23, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

GOLD ROPE NECKLACE & GOLD RAGDOLL SET

Ticket No. Name

152
154
159
161
162
163
164
165
167
168
169
170
172
174
175
177
178
179
180
181
183
185
188
189
192
194
195
197
198
199
200
201

Elyse Handley
Louise Dacre
Kerry Wood
Shannon Mcnee
Amy Mcguire
Sean Gibbons
Ruth Upton
Natalie Abbey
Ellen Clews
Mike Kelly
Stacey Hibbs
Ruth Upton
Siobhan Brennan
Daniel Howard
Chloe Ward
Jodie Thomas
Sophie Male
Chloe Ward
Vicki Blake
Kelly Jackson
Liam Fisher
Vicki Blake
Daniel Howard
Emily Hopper
Alex Richards
Natalie Davies
Keighley Garrett
Emily Hopper
Ruth Upton
Shannon O&€™toole
Amy Redding
Kelly Evans

203
204
205
207
208
210
211
214
216
217
218
220
221
223
226
227
229
232
234
236
238
239
240
243
244
245
248
249
251
252
254
255

Charlotte Joiner
Hayley Price
Rebecca Robinson
Chloe Ward
Chloe Ward
Suzanne Black
Lisa Churchill
Sean Gibbons
Natalie Abbey
Tammy Abbey
Tammy Brannigan
Gemma Lawrence
Tammy Brannigan
Shannon Mcnee
Lorraine Rose
Lisa Williams
Chloe Ward
Katie Langford
Hayley Turner
Amy Botfield
Jade Harris
Ayy Ess
Stuart Collins
Anna Davies
Natalie Davies
Sarah Billingham
Rebecca Checketts
Kelly Evans
Katie Gardner
Wendy Tudor
Sophie Leigh
Kelly Jackson

256
257
258
259
262
265
266
267
269
270
272
273
275
276
277
281
282
283
287
290
291
292
293
294
295
297
298
299
300
302
305
306

Shannon Mcnee
Kelly Jackson
Terrii Danks
Kelly Gibbons
Terri Bowen
Mandy Onions
Ruth Upton
Sarah Billingham
Sharni Arnold
Natalie Davies
Emma Gardner
Daniel Howard
Ayy Ess
Katie Gardner
Tanya Randle
Clare Smith
Keeley Goddard
Amy Hodgetts
Rebecca Robinson
Vicki Blake
Ayy Ess
Shannon Mcnee
Chloe Ward
Chelsea Clewer
Stacey Latham
Kelly Evans
Jade Cartwright
Vicki Blake
Ayy Ess
Daniel Howard
Bex Moore

Natalie Tyson

Total: 922

Draw: February 23, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

308
310
313
314
315
319
320
321
325
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
339
341
348
350
351
354
355
356
357
358
366
370
371
372

Liam Fisher
Alana Fellows
Shannon Wroe

Chloe Ward
Chelsea Clewer
Jordan Moore

Tammy Brannigan
Tanya Randle
Kelly Jackson

Hayley Price

Gemma Lawrence

Kelly Evans
Steph Williams
Natalie Davies
Daniel Howard

Vicki Blake
Jordan Dixon

Rebecca Garrett
Deborah Walker
Natalie Davies
Anna Murphy
Siobhan Brennan
Jodie Thomas
Shannon Mcnee
Keely Bunce
Demi Clarke
Louise Dacre
Megan Dreslin
Kelly Evans
Chloe Ward
Shannon Mcnee

Daniel Howard

373
374
375
376
377
379
380
381
383
385
392
397
398
399
403
404
406
407
408
409
412
415
419
420
421
425
426
427
428
429
430
433

Ticket No. Name

Vicki Blake
Mike Kelly
Chloe Ward
Elizabeth Hughes
Anna Murphy
Shannon Mcnee
Amy Botfield
Natalie Tyson
Tanya Randle
Rebecca Robinson
Keighley Garrett
Sarah Billingham
Liam Fisher
Shannon Mcnee
Keighley Garrett
Kelly Evans
Chloe Ward
Sarah Billingham
Ruth Upton
Samantha Timmins
Kelly Evans
Stacey Tonks
Stacey Latham
Keighley Garrett
Chloe Ward
Tammy Brannigan
Shannon Mcnee
Liam Fisher

Stephanie Quarry

Shannon O&€™toole

Sean Gibbons

Anna Davies

434
436
437
438
442
443
445
446
447
448
450
451
452
453
454
458
459
464
465
466
469
470
471
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
481
482

GOLD ROPE NECKLACE & GOLD RAGDOLL SET

Ticket No. Name

Katie Gardner
Demi Clarke
Tammy Brannigan
Stephanie Quarry
Amy Hodgetts
Ellen Clews
Kelly Jackson
Steph Williams
Liam Fisher
Stacey Latham
Margaret Fox
Keighley Garrett
Amy Louise
Tammy Brannigan
Lisa Hodgetts
Terri Langford
Kayleigh Walker
Ruth Upton
Chloe Ward
Dawn Baugh
Danny Green
Chloe Ward
Ellen Clews
Chloe Ward
Natalie Tyson
Anna Murphy
Steph Williams
Lisa Hodgetts
Courtney Warren
Stacey Tonks
Louise Dacre

Sydney Cole

Total: 922

Draw: February 23, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

GOLD ROPE NECKLACE & GOLD RAGDOLL SET

Ticket No. Name

487
493
495
496
498
501
504
507
508
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
520
522
526
527
528
530
531
532
533
534
535
537
538
539

Rebecca Garrett
Anna Murphy
Vicki Blake
Chloe Ward
Hayley Turner
Shannon Mcnee
Shannon Mcnee
Shannon Mcnee
Louise Dacre
Stephanie Quarry
Tammy Brannigan
Tammy Brannigan
Rebecca Robinson
Kelly Evans
Sue Pearson
Sarah Hadlington
Chloe Ward
Louise Dacre
Sophie Leigh
Stacey Latham
Sean Gibbons
Anna Murphy
Chloe Ward
Stacey Tonks
Sarah Billingham
Samantha Collins
Jordan Moore
Stacey Tonks
Natalie Davies
Terri Langford

Natalie Davies

Kelly Evans

540
541
542
546
547
552
553
555
556
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
568
570
573
574
577
578
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
588
592
593

Louise Dacre
Amy Botfield
Kelly Evans
Lorraine Rose
Natalie Davies
Kelvin Campbell
Chloe Ward
Stephanie Quarry
Keighley Garrett
Darren Westbrook
Chloe Ward
Alan Tyson
Kelly Reeves
Ellen Clews
Stacey Tonks
Sydney Cole
Chelsea Clewer
Wendy Tudor
Mike Kelly
Sydney Cole
Steph Jones
Ruth Upton
Gemma Stanway
Amanda Harris
Shannon Mcnee
Kelly Evans
Vicki Blake
Hayley Turner
Elyse Handley
Daniel Howard
Margaret Fox

Siobhan Brennan

594
595
597
599
603
604
605
606
608
610
611
613
614
615
617
621
622
623
624
631
632
635
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
647
648

Zoe Nicholls
Shannon Mcnee
Shannon Mcnee

Deborah Hamilton
Margaret Fox
Natalie Davies

Keighley Garrett

Staci Brown

Kelly Gibbons
Shannon Mcnee

Vicki Blake

Margaret Fox

Steph Jones

Michelle Markham

Tammy Brannigan

Rebecca Robinson

Margaret Fox

Margaret Fox
Natasha Mason
Stephanie Quarry
Shannon Mcnee
Gemma Stanway

Sophie Leigh

Shannon Price

Natalie Tyson

Anna Murphy

Steph Jones

Julie Millward

Vicki Blake

Tammy Brannigan

Demi Clarke

Lisa Hodgetts

Total: 922

» Draw: February 23, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

649
651
652
653
655
657
661
663
667
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
677
678
680
681
682
683
684
687
690
691
692
693
695
696
697
698

Liam Fisher
Tracy Medlyn
Rebecca Robinson
Kelly Jackson
Sophie Leigh
Shannon Price
Chloe Ward
Ruth Upton
Kelly Evans
Rebecca Mansell
Ruth Upton
Chloe Ward
Sharni Arnold
Darren Westbrook
Shannon Mcnee
Amy Louise
Hayley Turner
Sophie Leigh
Terri Langford
Emma Moy
Natalie Tyson
Natalie Davies
Chloe Ward
Chloe Ward
Gemma Stanway
Rebecca Garrett
Natalie Davies
Tammy Brannigan
Bex Moore
Daniel Howard
Rebecca Robinson

Amy Hodgetts

699
700
703
709
710
711
712
713
715
716
717
720
721
724
725
727
728
730
731
733
737
739
740
741
742
745
746
749
750
751
753
754

Ticket No. Name

Natasha Stanley
Natalie Tyson
Michelle Markham
Natasha Stanley
Kelvin Campbell
Natalie Tyson
Sean Gibbons
Charlotte Edwards
Megan Dreslin
Amy Redding
Natalie Tyson
Terri Langford
Sophie Leigh
Chloe Ward
Mike Kelly
Natalie Abbey
Ruth Upton
Ayy Ess
Chloe Ward
Keighley Garrett
Terri Bowen
Anna Murphy
Katie Gardner
Lesley Dolley
Laura Tandy
Rebecca Robinson
Caroline Willis
Amy Redding
Gemma Lawrence
Natalie Davies
Alex Richards

Gemma Stanway

756
758
759
760
761
762
764
765
766
767
769
771
772
776
779
781
785
786
787
788
789
791
792
796
797
799
801
806
808
809
810
813

GOLD ROPE NECKLACE & GOLD RAGDOLL SET

Ticket No. Name

Lisa Hodgetts
Elizabeth Hughes
Vicki Blake
Tanya Randle
Rebecca Robinson
Kelly Evans
Chelsea Clewer
Michelle Markham
Stephanie Quarry
Tammy Brannigan
Ruth Upton
Amy Hodgetts
Natasha Stanley
Deborah Hamilton
Natalie Tyson
Gemma Lawrence
Jade Harris
Courtney Warren
Anna Murphy
Ruth Upton
Mike Kelly
Rebecca Robinson
Ellen Clews
Kirsty Gibbons
Sean Gibbons
Chloe Ward
Stephanie Scriven
Staci Brown
Kelly Evans
Anna Davies
Amy Hodgetts
Natalie Tyson

Total: 922

Draw: February 23, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

814
815
816
817
818
820
821
822
827
828
829
831
832
834
842
843
845
846
847
849
851
852
853
854
855
856
858
859
860
862
864
865

Kelly Jackson
Natasha Mason
Tammy Brannigan
Emily Hopper
Vicki Blake
Louise Dacre
Tammy Brannigan
Caroline Willis
Daniel Howard
Ruth Upton
Siobhan Brennan
Gemma Stanway
Kelly Evans
Kayleigh Walker
Rebecca Garrett
Katie Gardner
Tiegan Glover
Rebecca Robinson
Tammy Brannigan
Amy Botfield
Tammy Brannigan
Daniel Howard
Rebecca Robinson
Tiegan Glover
Sean Gibbons
Amy Hodgetts
Keeley Goddard
Hayley Price
Sean Gibbons
Natalie Tyson
Shannon Wroe

Stephanie Hunt

866
867
868
870
871
873
874
876
878
880
882
883
884
886
889
892
893
894
895
899
903
905
907
908
910
911
912
913
915
916
917
918

Ticket No. Name

Anna Davies
Shannon Mcnee
Tammy Brannigan
Stacey Hibbs
Sharni Arnold
Shannon Mcnee
Shannon Mcnee
Vicki Blake
Stephanie Scriven
Chloe Ward
Terrii Danks
Amy Hodgetts
Chloe Ward
Daniel Howard
Mike Kelly
Hayley Price
Ayy Ess
Sean Gibbons
Tammy Brannigan
Suzanne Black
Tammy Brannigan
Margaret Fox
Sophie Male
Stacey Latham
Jade Cartwright
Natalie Tyson
Shannon Mcnee
Daniel Howard
Kirsten Whitehead
Steph Jones
Jade Hill

Megan Dreslin

919
921
922
925
926
927
928
932
933
935
936
938
939
940
942
943
944
945
946
947
949
950
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
961
962

GOLD ROPE NECKLACE & GOLD RAGDOLL SET

Ticket No. Name

Ruth Upton
Hayley Price
Ellen Clews
Sean Gibbons
Anna Murphy
Steph Jones
Anna Murphy
Anna Davies
Tammy Brannigan
Ayy Ess
Saphire Blake
Mike Kelly
Sarah Billingham
Sharni Arnold
Jade Cartwright
Amy Hodgetts
Demi Clarke
Amy Redding
Natalie Davies
Anna Murphy
Zoe Nicholls
Shannon Wroe
Tanya Randle
Chloe Ward
Katie Gardner
Louise Dacre
Rebecca Robinson
Ruth Upton
Kelly Evans
Natalie Davies
Stacey Tonks

Tammy Brannigan

Total: 922

Draw: February 23, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

963
964
965
966
967
968
970
973
974
975
976
980
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
998
999
1003
1004
1007

Darren Westbrook
Steph Jones
Elisha Richards
Rebecca Robinson
Tanya Randle
Lorraine Rose
Rebecca Robinson
Anna Davies
Lisa Hodgetts
Ellen Clews
Natalie Tyson
Shannon Price
Sophie Leigh
Mike Kelly
Margaret Fox
Liam Fisher
Kirsty Gibbons
Courtney Warren
Vicki Blake
Sarah Billingham
Kelvin Campbell
Saphire Blake
Steph Jones
Charlotte Edwards
Ellen Clews
Ayy Ess
Kelly Gibbons
Shannon Mcnee
Megan Dreslin
Chloe Ward
Amy Hodgetts
Megan Dreslin

1008
1009
1010
1011
1013
1015
1016
1017
1018
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1030
1031
1032
1033
1036
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1046
1047
1048

Ticket No. Name

Steph Williams
Ruth Upton
Natalie Tyson
Julie Millward
Amy Hodgetts
Anna Murphy
Natasha Mason
Natasha Hyde
Shannon Mcnee
Chantelle Styles
Sydney Cole
Chloe Ward
Ellen Clews
Amy Hodgetts
Kelly Reeves
Kirsty Gibbons
Kelly Evans
Elizabeth Hughes
Stacey Tonks
Kelly Evans
William Reeves
Ruth Upton
Daniel Howard
Liam Fisher
Kirsty Gibbons
Anna Davies
Vicki Blake
Kelvin Campbell
Natalie Davies
Chloe Ward
Michelle Markham
Vicki Blake

1049
1050
1051
1052
1054
1055
1056
1060
1063
1064
1066
1068
1070
1072
1073
1076
1077
1078
1079
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1087
1088
1089
1090
1093
1094
1095
1096

GOLD ROPE NECKLACE & GOLD RAGDOLL SET

Ticket No. Name

Kelly Evans
Ruth Upton
Stephanie Hunt
Tammy Brannigan
Chloe Ward
Sophie Male
Terri Langford
Ruth Upton
Chloe Holmes
Elizabeth Hughes
Terri Bowen
Tammy Brannigan
Natalie Tyson
Louise Dacre
Stacey Hibbs
Shannon Mcnee
Caroline Willis
Jodie Thomas
Kirsty Gibbons
Lisa Hodgetts
Courtney Warren
Natalie Tyson
Tammy Brannigan
Tammy Brannigan
Mike Kelly
Kirsty Gibbons
Anna Murphy
Rebecca Robinson
Mike Kelly
Shannon Wroe
Katie Gardner

Chelsea Clewer

Total: 922

Draw: February 23, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

1097
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1105
1109
1110
1112
1114
1116
1118
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1138
1139
1140
1142
1144
1145
1146
1148
1152

Shannon Mcnee
Margaret Fox
Terrii Danks

Courtney Warren
Natalie Tyson
Anna Davies
Stuart Collins

Natasha Meachem
Terri Langford
Anna Murphy

Chloe Ward

Natasha Mason
Sarah Bryan
Natalie Abbey

Chelsea Clewer
Ruth Upton
Katie Gardner
Lorraine Rose
Ruth Upton
Sean Gibbons
Terri Langford
Kelly Gibbons
Lisa Williams

Emma Gardner
Natalie Abbey

Ayy Ess
Chloe Ward
Saphire Blake
Emma Millard
Lisa Williams
Natalie Davies

Liam Fisher

1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1167
1168
1170
1171
1173
1174
1178
1179
1180
1181
1183
1185
1187
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201

Ticket No. Name

Ruth Upton
Amy Hodgetts
Ruth Upton
Natalie Davies
Ruth Upton
Kelvin Campbell
Shannon Mcnee
Sean Gibbons
Suzanne Black
Anna Murphy
Demi Thompson
Kirsty Emery
Hayley Price
Sean Gibbons
Amanda Harris
Anna Murphy
Vicki Blake
Gemma Stanway
Kelvin Campbell
Chloe Ward
Megan Dreslin
Vicki Blake
Anna Murphy
Jade Cartwright
Chloe Ward
Natalie Davies
Anna Davies
Katie Gardner
Jodie Thomas
Anna Murphy
Natalie Davies

Chelsea Clewer

1203
1204
1205
1206
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1217
1218
1219
1221
1222
1224
1225
1226
1229
1233
1234
1235
1236
1242
1244
1245
1247
1249
1250
1251
1253
1254
1255

Ticket No. Name

Chloe Holmes
Margaret Fox
Vicki Blake
Suzanne Black
Emma Gardner
Margaret Fox
Charlotte Edwards
Jade Harris
Chelsea Clewer
Natalie Davies
Chelsea Clewer
Kelly Jackson
Chloe Ward
Rebecca Robinson
Tammy Brannigan
Alan Tyson
Danny Green
Sean Gibbons
Tanya Randle
Stephanie Quarry
Ruth Upton
Wendy Tudor
Jayne Homer
Natalie Davies
Vicki Blake
Samantha Timmins
Margaret Fox
Kelly Evans
Courtney Warren
Stephanie Quarry
Stacey Tonks
Courtney Warren

Total: 922

Draw: February 23, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

GOLD ROPE NECKLACE & GOLD RAGDOLL SET

Ticket No. Name

1256
1260
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1271
1273
1274
1278
1279
1281
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1291
1292
1294
1295
1296
1298
1299
1303
1306
1307

Shannon Wroe
Toni Simpson
Anna Davies

Chelsea Clewer
Sue Pearson
Natalie Tyson
Chloe Holmes
Louise Dacre
Kelly Reeves
Anna Murphy
Anna Murphy
Amy Redding

Jade Cartwright
Sophie Male
Lisa Hodgetts

Chloe Ward
Amy Louise
Tammy Brannigan
Steph Jones
Sharni Arnold
Gemma Lawrence
Chloe Ward
Terrii Danks
Kirsty Gibbons
Kelly Evans
Shannon Oa€™toole
Terri Langford
Tammy Brannigan
Anna Murphy
Ruth Upton
Natalie Davies

Lorraine Rose

1308
1309
1310
1311
1314
1315
1320
1324
1328
1329
1332
1334
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1349
1352
1354
1355
1357
1358
1360
1361
1362
1363

Stacey Tonks
Wendy Tudor
Tanya Randle
Danny Green
Anna Murphy
Courtney White
Kelly Evans
Siobhan Brennan
Emma Moy
Kelly Evans
Terri Langford
Steph Williams
Mike Kelly
Rebecca Robinson
Lisa Hodgetts
Margaret Fox
Lisa Hodgetts
Tammy Brannigan
Shannon Mcnee
Sean Gibbons
Elisha Richards
Kay Loon
Amy Botfield
Natalie Tyson
Chloe Holmes
Ruth Upton
Claire Campbell
Sydney Cole
Sarah Hadlington
Stacey Hibbs
Natasha Hyde
Sean Gibbons

1365
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1377
1378
1379
1381
1382
1384
1387
1388
1390
1391
1392
1395
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1407
1408
1410
1411

Demi Clarke
Amanda Harris
Sean Gibbons

Charlotte Edwards
Sean Gibbons

Chloe Ward
Megan Dreslin
Kelly Gibbons

Bex Moore

Anna Murphy

Ruth Upton
Katie Gardner
Shannon Price
Natalie Davies

Courtney Warren
Rebecca Robinson
Gemma Stanway
Courtney Warren
Sarah Billingham
Mitchell Holyhead

Marie Hunt

Chloe Ward

Chloe Ward

Mike Kelly
Elyse Handley

Anna Murphy

Jade Harris

Chloe Ward
Amy Hodgetts
Kayleigh Walker

Gemma Stanway

Natalie Tyson

Total: 922

Draw: February 23, 2024 9:30 pm
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GOLD ROPE NECKLACE & GOLD RAGDOLL SET

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1412 Amanda Harris 1458 Alana Fellows
1415 Sophie Leigh 1459 Terri Langford
1416 Chloe Ward 1463 Steph Jones
1417 Emma Gardner 1466 Mike Kelly
1418 Vicki Blake 1467 Darren Westbrook
1419 Tammy Brannigan 1468 Sean Gibbons
1422 Kelvin Campbell 1471 Kayleigh Walker
1423 Kelvin Campbell 1472 Kelvin Campbell
1426 Chloe Holmes 1473 Kian Wilson
1428 Vicki Blake 1475 Tanya Randle
1430 Anna Murphy 1476 Ruth Upton
1431 Ayy Ess 1477 Vicki Blake
1433 Courtney Warren 1478 Chloe Ward
1434 Margaret Fox 1480 Elyse Handley
1437 Stephanie Quarry 1483 Chloe Ward
1438 Joelene Walker 1484 Mike Kelly
1439 Lauren Walters 1486 Jodie Thomas
1440 Chloe Ward 1489 Chloe Ward
1441 Gemma Lee 1490 Sarah Hancocks
1443 Kelly Jackson 1491 Natalie Tyson
1444 Stephanie Hunt 1492 Natalie Tyson
1445 Jade Harris 1493 Shannon Mcnee
1446 Julia Baker 1495 Ellen Clews
1447 Kelly Evans 1496 Sarah Billingham
1449 Ruth Upton 1498 Mike Kelly
1450 Sean Gibbons 1500 Hayley Price
1451 Stephanie Quarry

1452 Megan Dreslin

1453 Darren Westbrook

1454 Daniel Howard

1455 Terri Bowen

1457 Steph Jones

Total: 922 « Draw: February 23, 2024 9:30 pm Page 10 of 10




